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Houston (Texas, USA) SELLER MANAGED Downsizing Online Auction -
Marchmont Drive

Auction Opens. Wed, Dec 14 5:00pm CT

Lot

0293
0294
0295
0296
0297
0298
0299
0300
0301
0302
0303
0304
0305
0306
0307
0308
0309
0310
0311
0312
0313
0314
0315
0316
0317

0318

0319
0320
0321
0322

Title

Bamboo Wine Cart-A

Silver Plated Chargers-A

Blue Flower Pottery Plates -A

Metal Blue Willow Plates-A

Ridged Silver Plated Chargers-a

Brown Mixed Toile Plates-A

Wooden And Brass Shelf-A

Wicker White Washed Condiment Holder-A
Wicker Platter With Lid-A

Thick Heavy Glass Plates-A

Melamine Plastic Dishes And Platter-A
Luigi Bormioli 8 Piece Appetizer Set-A
Luigi Bormioli 8 Piece Appetizer Set-A
Luigi Bormioli Slate Platter With Bowls-A
Rooster Pottery Cookie Jar-A

4 Ceramic Leaf Condiment Dishes-A

3 Decorative Hand painted Serving Trays.-A
Jungle Jubilee Platter-A

Spode Deals mere Cranberry Platter-A
Brown Spode Coffee Mugs, 12-A

Ralph Lauren Armada Cups And Saucers-A
Pottery Barn Under The Sea Serving Bowls-A
Fitz And Floyd Animal Plates, 4 -A

3 TeaPot Plate Set-A

Decanter With 6 Stemless Wine Glasses.
Chakboard -A

Decanter With 6 Stemless Wine Glasses.
Chalkboard-A

2 Wooden Platters-A

10 Misc Plates-A

Barreved 3 Pc Silver Ceramic Balls-A
11 Assorted Coffee Mugs-A

12

Auction Closes. Thu, Dec 22 7:30pm CT

Lot

0323
0324
0325
0326
0327
0328
0329
0330
0331
0332
0333
0334
0335
0336
0337
0338
0339
0340
0341
0342
0343
0344
0345
0346
0347
0348
0349
0350
0351
0352
0353
0354

Title

2 Serving Bowls And 7 Vatives-A
Kimberley hodges Bank-A

Wicker Chips And Dips-A

Blue And Yellow Ceramic Butter Dish-A
Wicker Arm Chair-A

Wicker Arm Chair-A

Wireless Portable Intercoms-A

Juicy Jewelry Travel Pouch-A

6"S" Monogrammed Handkerchiefs-A
5 Perfume Bottles -A

Acrylic Side Table-A

Wicker Chair-B

Wicker Chair-B

Wicker Chair-B

Wicker Chair-B

Padded Flower Fabric Full Headboard-B
Wicker Oversized Basket-B

Twin 4 Poster Bed With Bedding-B
Antique Pitch Fork-A

Antique Coat Rack-B

Wooden Desk-B

Orange Ceramic Vase-A

12 Placemats-A

Stella And Dot Necklace Holder-A
Hand painted Stool With Shells-A
Hand Painted Step Stool-A

Full Mation Tv Wall Mount-A

Iron Painted Black Decor Piece-A
Digital Flat Antenna-A

Wicker Bottom Wooden Chair-B
Wicker Bottom Wooden Chair From Pier 1-B
Wicker Bottom Chair From Pier 1-B
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Lot Title

0355 Wicker Bottom Chair From Pier 1-B
0356 Wicker Bottom Chair From Pier One-B
0357 Bar Stool-B

0358 HP Kids Adirondack Chair-A

0359 Brushed Nickel Sconce-A

0360 3 Qt Serving Crock Pots In One-A
0361 Floor Lamp/table-B

0362 Mexican Serving Bowl-a

0363 3 Door Mats-A

0364 Iron Racks-B

0365 Colorful Drawer Caddy-B

0366 Wooden Folding Table-B

0367 2 Iron Candlesticks- a

0368 ZebraBox. Tahahash-A

0369 Frame, Photo Albums, Journal-A

0370 7 Silver Plated Salt & Pepper Shakers, Glass
Serving Piece-A

0371 Cherub Iron Rack Of Hooks-A

0372 Black Iron Sconce-A

0373 Silver Plated Basket-A

0374 3 Tablecloths And 1 Table Runner-A
0375 Brass Porthole Mirror-A

0376 Silver Plated Frame 8 X 10-A

0377 Bowflex Treadclimber-C

0378 Small Round Side Table, Antique-B
0379 lkea"lack" White Side Table-B
0380 2 Plastic Stackable Drawers-B

0381 Antique Solid Wood Dresser-C

0382 Queen Cream Fabric Head Board-B
0383 Shoe/purse Divider-B

0384 Antique Solid Wood 8 Drawer Dresser-C
0385 Antique Solid Wood Table-C

0386 2 Metal Lamps-A

0387 Pine Side Table-C

Buyer's Premium: Thereis a 10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
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