

## Houston (Texas, USA) SELLER MANAGED Downsizing Online Auction - Marchmont Drive

**Auction Opens:** Wed, Dec 14 5:00pm CT

**Auction Closes:** Thu, Dec 22 7:30pm CT

Lot	Title	Lot	Title
0293	Bamboo Wine Cart-A	0323	2 Serving Bowls And 7 Votives-A
0294	Silver Plated Chargers-A	0324	Kimberley hodes Bank-A
0295	Blue Flower Pottery Plates -A	0325	Wicker Chips And Dips -A
0296	Metal Blue Willow Plates-A	0326	Blue And Yellow Ceramic Butter Dish-A
0297	Ridged Silver Plated Chargers-a	0327	Wicker Arm Chair-A
0298	Brown Mixed Toile Plates-A	0328	Wicker Arm Chair-A
0299	Wooden And Brass Shelf-A	0329	Wireless Portable Intercoms-A
0300	Wicker White Washed Condiment Holder-A	0330	Juicy Jewelry Travel Pouch-A
0301	Wicker Platter With Lid-A	0331	6 "S" Monogrammed Handkerchiefs-A
0302	Thick Heavy Glass Plates-A	0332	5 Perfume Bottles -A
0303	Melamine Plastic Dishes And Platter-A	0333	Acrylic Side Table-A
0304	Luigi Bormioli 8 Piece Appetizer Set-A	0334	Wicker Chair-B
0305	Luigi Bormioli 8 Piece Appetizer Set-A	0335	Wicker Chair-B
0306	Luigi Bormioli Slate Platter With Bowls-A	0336	Wicker Chair-B
0307	Rooster Pottery Cookie Jar-A	0337	Wicker Chair-B
0308	4 Ceramic Leaf Condiment Dishes-A	0338	Padded Flower Fabric Full Headboard-B
0309	3 Decorative Hand painted Serving Trays.-A	0339	Wicker Oversized Basket-B
0310	Jungle Jubilee Platter-A	0340	Twin 4 Poster Bed With Bedding-B
0311	Spode Deals mere Cranberry Platter-A	0341	Antique Pitch Fork-A
0312	Brown Spode Coffee Mugs, 12-A	0342	Antique Coat Rack-B
0313	Ralph Lauren Armada Cups And Saucers-A	0343	Wooden Desk-B
0314	Pottery Barn Under The Sea Serving Bowls-A	0344	Orange Ceramic Vase-A
0315	Fitz And Floyd Animal Plates, 4 -A	0345	12 Placemats-A
0316	3 Tea Pot Plate Set-A	0346	Stella And Dot Necklace Holder-A
0317	Decanter With 6 Stemless Wine Glasses. Chalkboard -A	0347	Hand painted Stool With Shells-A
0318	Decanter With 6 Stemless Wine Glasses. Chalkboard-A	0348	Hand Painted Step Stool-A
0319	2 Wooden Platters-A	0349	Full Motion Tv Wall Mount-A
0320	10 Misc Plates-A	0350	Iron Painted Black Decor Piece-A
0321	Barreved 3 Pc Silver Ceramic Balls-A	0351	Digital Flat Antenna-A
0322	11 Assorted Coffee Mugs-A	0352	Wicker Bottom Wooden Chair-B
		0353	Wicker Bottom Wooden Chair From Pier 1-B
		0354	Wicker Bottom Chair From Pier 1-B

<b>Lot</b>	<b>Title</b>
0355	Wicker Bottom Chair From Pier 1-B
0356	Wicker Bottom Chair From Pier One-B
0357	Bar Stool-B
0358	HP Kids Adirondack Chair-A
0359	Brushed Nickel Sconce-A
0360	3 Qt Serving Crock Pots In One-A
0361	Floor Lamp/table-B
0362	Mexican Serving Bowl-a
0363	3 Door Mats-A
0364	Iron Racks-B
0365	Colorful Drawer Caddy-B
0366	Wooden Folding Table-B
0367	2 Iron Candlesticks- a
0368	Zebra Box. Tahahash-A
0369	Frame, Photo Albums, Journal-A
0370	7 Silver Plated Salt & Pepper Shakers, Glass Serving Piece-A
0371	Cherub Iron Rack Of Hooks-A
0372	Black Iron Sconce-A
0373	Silver Plated Basket-A
0374	3 Tablecloths And 1 Table Runner-A
0375	Brass Porthole Mirror-A
0376	Silver Plated Frame 8 X 10-A
0377	Bowflex Treadclimber-C
0378	Small Round Side Table, Antique-B
0379	Ikea "lack" White Side Table-B
0380	2 Plastic Stackable Drawers-B
0381	Antique Solid Wood Dresser-C
0382	Queen Cream Fabric Head Board-B
0383	Shoe/purse Divider-B
0384	Antique Solid Wood 8 Drawer Dresser-C
0385	Antique Solid Wood Table-C
0386	2 Metal Lamps-A
0387	Pine Side Table-C

**Buyer's Premium:** There is a 10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.  
[maxsold.com](http://maxsold.com)